
Donnerstag 19 Uhr Verein EDV Samstag 9 Uhr Verein EDV
Appleby Ronald D Meteor 77 Hameln 19080 Christoph Christian E BSV Hannover 35134
Degenhardt Lea Jug A FTG 1847 Frankfurt 31252 Deist Wolfgang D BATC Lauenau 19154
Degenhardt Susanne D VHB Hannover 31399 Engers Jan E Meteor 77 Hameln 31835
Evers Vincent A BSV Gleidingen 22302 Fricke Dirk A Meteor 77 Hameln 19754
Fichna Tobi C BSV Gleidingen 31569 Heinemeyer Andreas E Meteor 77 Hameln 31229
Fischer Andreas C BSC Hannover 19443 Hoffrage Jens F BSV Hannover 35040
Fühner Maximilian A 1. Gettorfer BV 24566 Hohmann Frank D KKV Unstrut Hainich 616
Gresel Uwe D BSV Gleidingen 31344 Kaiser Chris B Meteor 77 Hameln 22103
Gula Bogdan B Eintracht Hildesheim 19361 Kemnitz Andreas A BATC Lauenau 6114
Koch Thorsten C BV Brackwede 24308 Klingebiel Markus B Eintracht Hildesheim 31110
Lembke Klaus Dieter D BV Brackwede 20249 Klingebiel Nicole B VHB Hannover 32457
Männich Peter D Meteor 77 Hameln 19238 Lange Michelle Jug D KFV Potsdam- Mittelmark 21546
Meyer Frank C Meteor 77 Hameln 19820 Lindenberg Holger A Meteor 77 Hameln 19707
Monteleone Domenico D DBU Light 10259 Manser Olaf E Meteor 77 Hameln 31227
Osterhagen Dirk D Meteor 77 Hameln 19643 Palmer Brian C BSV Alfeld 19243
Poulson Allen C BV Brackwede 20729 Pannes Alex B ABC Delmenhorst 22259
Poulson Danny B BV Brackwede 36006 Presek Irmtraud D BATC Lauenau 19191
Reitmeister Anka B BV Hanseat 31371 Rehermann Achim D Meteor 77 Hameln 35025
Schaper Tatjana C ASC Göttingen 19592 Ribgut Jamin A VFL Wolfsburg 13318
Nessau Volker C BC Lippstadt 19527 Roca Roig Hector C BV Düsseldorf 31898
Schütt Harald D BSV Hannover 22812 Schäfer Claudia C KKV Unstrut Hainich 350
Schüttforth Dieter C BV Brackwede 32095 Schäfer Frank C KKV Unstrut Hainich 340
Senne Sascha D 1. BC Magdeburg 31727 Stiller Detlef C Meteor 77 Hameln 35024
Siegmund Yvonne B VHB Hannover 19911 Völzer Hans C Prignitzer Kegel- Verband 13478
Trocha Herbert E BATC Lauenau 31532 Völzer Karl C Prignitzer Kegel- Verband 13479
van Son Jörg C PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 22873 Wohlgemuth Daniel B Meteor 77 Hameln 4089
Wagener Jaqueline B ASC Göttingen 22244 Thiemann Andreas D Meteor 77 Hameln 19254
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Warteliste
Monteleone Domenico D DBU Light 10259
Degenhardt Lea Jug A FTG 1847 Frankfurt 31252



Samstag 12,30Uhr Verein EDV Samstag 16,30 Uhr Verein EDV
Althaus Martin B SG Stern Werk Bremen 1325 Emmrich Kai Jug D BSV Braunschweig 22394
Althaus Paul Jug A DBU Light Friedrichs Tim A BBV e.V. 22176
Althaus Robert Jug A DBU Light Göttsche Dennis B FC ST. Pauli 5647
Czernitzki Chiara E ASC Göttingen 31884 Hohmann Elke E KKV Unstrut Hainich 615
Fischer Bettina D BATC Lauenau 31083 Janorschke Natalie B BSV 2000 Oldenburg 22133
Frey Frank Peter B Erfurter BV 2 Mc Dermott Jamie A BSV 2000 Oldenburg 22117
Garbotz Sven B 1.L.E.Little Rollers CB 27001 Michajlow Michael A BBV e.V. 28481
Hauschild Boris D PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 31323 Oeftiger Manuela D SC Grün-Weiß Paderborn 31726
Hauschild Thomas D PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 31778 Schwarzenberg Claudia D SV Stöckheim 22632
Heineke Ute C Heidmühler FC 19749
Heinemann Angelika C ASC Göttingen 22448
Hentsch Michael D Erfurter BV 701
Hübner Dennis B BSV Kassel 15705
Kaiser Rene D Flying Bowlers Chemnitz 23093
Kobrig Fabian C PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 31375
Merzdorf Anja C 1.L.E.Little Rollers CB 10089
Naujokat Noah Vincent Jug C BV Harksheide 5903
Öing Frank B Heidmühler FC 19651
Öing Manuela B Heidmühler FC 22837
Opfermann Gabriele C STV Wilhelmhaven 19848
Schmidt Mirko A Erfurter BV 31
Schmidt Pascal A BSC Hannover 35132
Schöniger Horst D BSV Gleidingen 19089
Senne Helmut C BSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 31801
Theuss Harald D Meteor 77 Hameln 19551
Vincent Stephan B PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 22682
Wagner Heike B VHB Hannover 1178
Wagner Rainer B SG Stern Werk Bremen 1457
Zitzmann Alexander D Erfurter BV 871
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Warteliste Warteliste
Monteleone Domenico D DBU Light 10259 Hohmann Frank D KKV Unstrut Hainich 616
Reitmeister Anka B BV Hanseat 31371 Schäfer Claudia C KKV Unstrut Hainich 350
Wohlgemuth Daniel B Meteor 77 Hameln 4089 Schäfer Frank C KKV Unstrut Hainich 340
Kaiser Chris B Meteor 77 Hameln 22103 Monteleone Domenico D DBU Light 10259
Fühner Maximilian A 1. Gettorfer BV 24566 Zitzmann Alexander D Erfurter BV 871
Ribgut Jamin A VFL Wolfsburg 13318 Hentsch Michael D Erfurter BV 701
Roca Roig Hector C BV Düsseldorf 31898 Heineke Ute C Heidmühler FC 19749
Lange Michelle Jug D KFV Potsdam- Mittelmark 21546 Öing Manuela B Heidmühler FC 22837
Schaper Tatjana C ASC Göttingen 19592 Öing Frank B Heidmühler FC 19651
Trocha Herbert E BATC Lauenau 31532 Kaiser Rene D Flying Bowlers Chemnitz 23093
Fricke Dirk A Meteor 77 Hameln 19754 Völzer Karl C Prignitzer Kegel- Verband 13479

Völzer Hans C Prignitzer Kegel- Verband 13478
Heinemeyer Andreas E Meteor 77 Hameln 31229
Gula Bogdan B VHB Hannover 19361
Fühner Maximilian A 1. Gettorfer BV 24566
Ribgut Jamin A VFL Wolfsburg 13318
Roca Roig Hector C BV Düsseldorf 31898
Lange Michelle Jug D KFV Potsdam- Mittelmark 21546
Trocha Herbert E BATC Lauenau 31532
Fischer Andreas C BSC Hannover 19443
Evers Vincent A BSV Gleidingen 22302
Vincent Stephan B PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 22682
Kobrig Fabian C PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 31375
Senne Sascha D 1. BC Magdeburg 31727
Männich Peter D Meteor 77 Hameln 19238
Garbotz Sven B 1.L.E.Little Rollers CB 27001
Merzdorf Anja C 1.L.E.Little Rollers CB 10089
Czernitzki Chiara E ASC Göttingen 31884
Hübner Dennis B BSV Kassel 15705
Althaus Martin B SG Stern Werk Bremen 1325
Gresel Uwe D BSV Gleidingen 31344



Sonntag 9 Uhr Verein EDV
Ahrens Gerd C SV Scharnebeck 19229
Anders Thorben B CB Braunschweig 31493
Arnold Henning B BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1013
Brummack Nick E BC Lippstadt 36433
Buda Laura Jug F BV Assindia 36415
Buda Markus E BV Assindia 20672
Buda Susanne D BV Assindia 24042
Dietz Christian A BV Assindia 8245
Ehlke- Kleindorff David C VSG Oppin 4294
Gade Thomas E BC Pin-Action 9796
Grabovac Michael A BSV 2000 Oldenburg 19876
Grabowski Sabrina B BV Düsseldorf 32159
Große Daniel B KKV Unstrut Hainich 4649
Günther Felix D BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1055
Hartmann Christian C BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1237
Hinney Klaus B BV Brackwede 20479
Janorschke Natalie B BSV 2000 Oldenburg 22133
Janßen Andreas B Heidmühler FC 31037
Janßen Zeno Jug F Heidmühler FC 35094
Kaiser Gerd C KKV Unstrut Hainich 966
Kallup Werner C BSV Kassel 8619
Klockgether Stefan B BSV 2000 Oldenburg 19719
Köhring Ronald E ABC Delmenhorst 31992
Köseoglu Kevin C BV Assindia 36129
Lüdecke Peter D BV Brackwede 20550
Machlitt Patrick A VSG Oppin 4373
Mäkelburg Sven C SFC Ottendorf 9806
Mand Lothar D BSV Kassel 15876
Munter Marco D 1 BC Magdeburg 4503
Orlowski Marcel D BV Assindia 32416
Orlowski Stephan C BV Assindia 24715
Puder Alexander D City Bowler Kassel 15987
Reese David C 1 BC Magdeburg 4410
Rischer Marco B BC Lippstadt 32042
Röhl Martin Jug E BV Assindia 36279
Römer Marco C KKV Unstrut Hainich 937
Schlemm Patrick B BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1347
Schoon Jens B Meteor 77 Hameln 19702
Schröder Andre B Bowlingunion Bremen 1456
Schröder Timo A Bowlingunion Bremen 1051
Sielaff Kerstin A DBU Light 24304
Taschenberger Sten C 1 BC Magdeburg 4763
von Hörsten Manfred D MTV Soltau 19327
Wagner Marcel A Sängerhäuser Bowl. Club 4650
Zuhl Markus A Jenaer Kegel Verein 15431

Freie Plätze 0

Warteliste
Poulson Danny B BV Brackwede 36006
Poulson Allen C BV Brackwede 20729
Frey Frank Peter B Erfurter BV 2
Siegmund Yvonne B VHB Hannover 19911
Göttsche Dennis B FC ST. Pauli 5647
Völzer Karl C Prignitzer Kegel- Verband 13479
Völzer Hans C Prignitzer Kegel- Verband 13478
Vincent Stephan B PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 22682
Kobrig Fabian C PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 31375


